
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023-2024 
September 5 (Tuesday) Classes Begin 

September 30 (Saturday) 
Wear orange shirts to class for National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 
 

October 9 (Monday) Classes cancelled for Thanksgiving Monday only 

October 31 (Tuesday) Classes cancelled for Halloween. Classes will be made up. 

November 11 (Saturday) Remembrance Day – Classes Cancelled 

Dec. 23-Jan 5 (Sat-Fri) Winter Break – No classes 

January 6 (Saturday) Classes Resume 

February 19-24 (Mon-Sat) Family Day and February Break – No classes 

March 14-17 (Thurs-Sun) 
Elevate Dance Festival - North Battleford – Dekker Centre for 

Performing Arts 

March 29-April 4 (Fri-Thurs) Spring/Easter Break - No classes 

April 5 (Friday) Classes Resume 

April 17-21 (Wed-Sun) Dance Extreme Competition – Sherwood Park – Festival Place 

May 2-5 (Thurs-Sun) Momentum Dance Challenge – Lloydminster Exhibition Grounds 

May 13-18 Dance Photos - taken at the studio by Tonya Wanner 

May 20 (Mon) Victoria Day – No classes 

June 1 (Sat) 9am-4pm Rehearsal for Recital – all dancers 

June 1 (Sat) 6:30 pm 48th Annual Recital for Competitive Dancers 

June 2 (Sun) 1:30 pm 48th Annual Recital for Non-Competitive Dancers 

 


